

## **PRESS RELEASE**

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MAY 30, 2023

## BBB INDUSTRIES CONTINUES EUROPEAN EXPANSION WITH ACQUISITION OF INTER-TURBO IN POLAND

**DAPHNE, ALA.** - <u>BBB Industries, LLC (BBB)</u>, a sustainable manufacturer in the automotive aftermarket, announced today that it has acquired Inter-Turbo sp. z o.o., through its wholly owned subsidiary Budweg Caliper A/S. Terms of the deal were not announced. This acquisition further expands BBB's presence in Europe following its 2022 acquisition of Budweg and several others throughout Europe since 2019.

Inter-Turbo is based in Katowice, Poland and sustainably manufactures turbochargers, injectors and diesel particulate filters (DPFs). Founded in 2009 by Blazej Michalik and Marek Jasiok, Inter-Turbo services more than 16,000 models of turbochargers as well as a range of injection systems. The company believes in operational excellence and product quality as paramount performance metrics.

This acquisition aligns with our 2022 acquisition of Budweg Calipers. With the acquisition of Inter-Turbo, we take another step forward in creating a diversified portfolio that mirrors our lineup in North America," said Duygu Seker, BBB's President, Europe. "By building upon Inter-Turbo's strengths, we aim to deliver superior products and services of value to both our new and legacy customers."

## **About BBB Industries**

BBB Industries, LLC is a sustainable manufacturer of starters, alternators, hydraulic and air disc brake calipers, both hydraulic and electric power steering products, and turbochargers for aftermarket industries. Through its acquisitions in Europe, BBB also supplies nondiscretionary repair parts and sustainably manufactured brake calipers across more than 76 countries. TerrePower is a division of BBB that services the electric vehicle and renewable energy sectors. Founded in 1987, BBB Industries, LLC is a private company with corporate centers located in the greater Mobile, Alabama and Dallas, Texas areas. Please see www.bbbind.com for more information.

## **BBB Industries Contact:**

**Denise Seale** 

**Director - Corporate Communications and Government Affairs** 

Tel: +1-251-438-2737 dseale@bbbind.com www.bbbind.com